
Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure

Eyebrow Tidy
Eyebrow Reshape
Eyebrow Tidy and Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow and Lash Tint
Own Lashes Application

Strip Lashes
Weekend Lashes
Lash Lift

Classic Hollywood Lash Extensions

Hybrid Lash Extensions

Russian Volume Lash Extensions

Henna Brows (colour only)

Makeup (Party, Prom, Night out)
Makeup Lesson
Hair Curled with GHDs or Tongs
Hair Styled (Party, Prom) 
Bridal Makeup Trial 
Bridal Hair Trial
Bridal Makeup 
Bridal Hair
Bridal Henna

Henna Parties
Henna Tattoos

Nose Blackhead Extractions
Facial Blackhead Extractions
Mini Cleansing Facial
Deep Cleansing Facial
High Frequency Facial
(treats and prevents acne by oxygenating skin and
produces antiseptic effect while stimulating circulation
and cell metabolism for younger looking skin)

Pro-Skin 30 (with Sonic technology)

Pro-Skin 60 (with Sonic technology)

Aromatherapy Facial (all skin types)

Mens Purifying Facial, Shoulder and Scalp 
Massage
Firming Eye Treatment
Luxury Regenerating Facial
(incorporates eye treatment)

Luxury Aromatherapy Face, Back and Scalp 
Treatment

Head Massage
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage
Back and Head Massage
Full Body Massage
(Swedish, Aromatherapy)
Hot Stones Massage

Full Body / Brushing / Polish
Full Body Salt and Oil Scrub
Back Facial (steam, scrub, extract, massage, mask)

Spray Tan

100% Human Indian Remy Hair Extensions
Nano Rings & Tapes (dependent on length)

Half Leg
Full Leg
Hollywood
Bikini line (standard)
Bikini Line (thin strip)
Full Legs and Hollywood
Underarms
Half Arm
Full Arms
Full Arms and Underarms
Underlip
Upperlip
Upperlip and Chin
Upperlip, Chin and Neck
Sides of face
Eyebrows
Nostrils
Forehead
Neck / Nape
Full Face (including neck and eyebrows)

Back and shoulders
Chest
Stomach
Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms)

Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) 

Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, 
chest, back)

Eyebrows
Upperlip
Sides
Forehead
Upperlip and Chin
Upperlip, Chin and Neck
Full Face (including neck and eyebrows)

Nail Tidy (cut, file, cuticle work and buff)

File and Polish
File and Gel Polish (hands or feet)

Gel Soak Off
French Gel Polish

£25
£30

£5
£10
£10

£7
£10
£15

Strip lashes  £5
Cluster lashes  £10

£5
£15
£25

 (including tint) £30
£40

(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)

£50
(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)

£60
(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)

£18

£35
(2 hours) £50
from £20

£30
£50
£50

Price available on request 
Price available on request 
Price available on request 

(per hour) £30
 from £5

MENU OF HEALTH & BEAUTY
TREATMENTS

Facials
All Facials use Professional Dermalogica Products

(healthy glowing skin, for life)

Threading

Eyelashes and Brows*
*skin test required 24 hour prior to treatment

Nail Care for Hands and Feet

Make-Up, Hair & Bridal Services

RASHEDA  HANSROT
07866 765879

For further information
visit our website at www.bespokebeautybyrh.com 

or email us at info@bespokebeautybyrh.com

£10
£20
£25

£5
£10
£40

£5
£7

£12
£15

£3
£4
£8

£10
£5
£5
£5
£4
£4

£15
£20
£15

from £5
£40
£60
£80

£5
£4
£5
£4
£8

£12
£20

£15
£10
£15
£10
£20

Waxing

Body Treatments

Hair Extensions

£10
from £15

(30 mins) £20
(60 mins) £30

 (30 mins) £20 (60 mins) £30
(30min) £100

for a course of 6 sessions

(30 mins) £25
(60 mins) £40
(60 mins) £35
(60 mins) £35

(25 mins) £20
(1h 10 mins) £40

(1h 30 mins) £45

(15 mins) £15
(30 mins) £20
(45 mins) £25

(60 mins) £35 (90 mins) £50

(30 mins) £25 (60 mins) £40
(90 mins) £55
(30 mins) £20
(30 mins) £20
(45 mins) £30

£15

from £250



TREATMENT MENU

Opening Hours
by appointment only

Mobile Service Available

07866 765879

Bespoke Beauty By RH (Academy) 
07866 765879

Fast Track Beauty Courses!
Fully Accredited and Insurable

Where Your Passion
Meets Knowledge!

Take any of our accredited courses and become qualified to 
be able to work and earn for yourself to enhance existing 

skills or to learn from the basics.

For further information
visit our website at www.bespokebeautybyrh.com 

or email us at info@bespokebeautybyrh.com

Face
Upper Lip
Chin
Side burns
Side burns with cheeks
Forehead
Neck
Full Face 
Full Face and Neck
Glabella (between the brows)

Beard line on Face
Beard line on Face & Neck 
Beard Line and Full Face
Back of Head Hairline
Earlobes

Upper Body and Arms
Underarms
½ Arms
Full Arms
Hands or Fingers
Upper Back or Shoulders
Lower Back
Full Back 
Chest including nipples
Abdomen
Full front 
Nipples or Navel

Lower Body   
Lower Legs
Upper Legs
Full Legs 
Feet or toes
Bikini Line (standard)

Bikini Line (brazilian)

Hollywood
Perianal
Buttocks 
Top of legs/Thighs

Full Body
Arms, Legs, Underarms, Bikini 
line/Hollywood
Arms, Legs, Hollywood,
Underarms, Full Front & Back, Buttocks

£20
£20
£30
£50
£30
£40
£70

£100
£20
£40
£50
£70
£50
£20

£40
£60

£100
£30
£60
£50

£100
£60
£60

£100
£30

£70
£90

£150
£30
£40
£50
£60
£30
£50
£50

£300

£500

£130
£130
£200
£350
£200
£280
£490
£700
£130
£280
£350
£490
£350
£130

£280
£420
£700
£200
£420
£350
£700
£420
£420
£700
£200

£560
£630

£1000
£200
£280
£350
£420
£200
£350
£350

£2000

£3500

Laser Hair Removal

PER SESSION COURSE OF 8

Patch test and consultation must be carried out prior to any laser treatment.
Payment for courses must be paid upfront, payment plans are available, please enquire.


