MENU OF HEALTH & BEAUTY TREATMENTS

Facials

All Facials use Professional Dermalogica Products (healthy glowing skin, for life)

1.N N.N.Z. N.Z. N N N Z. N Z.	$A \cap A \cap$
Nose Blackhead Extractions	£10
Facial Blackhead Extractions	from £15
Mini Cleansing Facial	(30 mins) £20
Deep Cleansing Facial	(60 mins) £30
High Frequency Facial	(30 mins) £20 (60 mins) £30
(treats and prevents acne by oxygenating skin and produces antiseptic effect while stimulating circulation and cell metabolism for younger looking skin)	(30min) £100 for a course of 6 sessions
Pro-Skin 30 (with Sonic technology)	(30 mins) £25
Pro-Skin 60 (with Sonic technology)	(60 mins) £40
Aromatherapy Facial (all skin types)	(60 mins) £35
Mens Purifying Facial, Shoulder and S Massage	icalp (60 mins) £35
Firming Eye Treatment	(25 mins) £20
Luxury Regenerating Facial (incorporates eye treatment)	(1h 10 mins) £40
Luxury Aromatherapy Face, Back and Treatment	Scalp (1h 30 mins) £45

Body Treatments

Head Massage		(15 mins)	£15
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage		(30 mins)	£20
Back and Head Massage		(45 mins)	£25
Full Body Massage	(60 mins) £35	(90 mins)	£50
(Swedish, Aromatherapy)			
Hot Stones Massage	(30 mins) £25	(60 mins)	£40
		(90 mins)	£55
Full Body / Brushing / Polish		(30 mins)	£20
Full Body Salt and Oil Scrub		(30 mins)	£20
Back Facial (steam, scrub, extract, massage, mask)		(45 mins)	£30
Spray Tan			£15

Hair Extensions

100% Human Indian Remy Hair Extensions from £250 Nano Rings & Tapes (dependent on length)

Waxing

Half Leg £20 Full Leg £25 Bikini line (standard) £5 Bikini Line (thin strip) £10 Full Legs and Hollywood £40 Underarms £5 Half Arm £7 Full Arms £12 Full Arms and Underarms £15 Underlip £3 Upperlip £4 Upperlip £4 Upperlip £4 Upperlip, Chin and Neck £10 Sides of face £5 Eyebrows £5 Nostrils £5 Forehead £5 Forehead £4 Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) £15 Back and shoulders £20 Chest £15 Stomach from £5 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, chest, back)		
Hollywood Bikini line (standard) Bikini Line (thin strip) Full Legs and Hollywood Underarms ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	Half Leg	£10
Bikini line (standard) Bikini Line (thin strip) Full Legs and Hollywood Underarms ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	Full Leg	£20
Bikini Line (thin strip) Full Legs and Hollywood Underarms ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	Hollywood	£25
Full Legs and Hollywood Underarms £5 Half Arm Full Arms Full Arms Full Arms and Underarms Underlip Upperlip Upperlip Upperlip and Chin Upperlip, Chin and Neck Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Bikini line (standard)	£5
Underarms Half Arm Full Arms Full Arms Full Arms and Underarms Underlip Upperlip Upperlip Upperlip and Chin Upperlip, Chin and Neck Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Bikini Line (thin strip)	£10
Half Arm Full Arms Full Arms Full Arms and Underarms £15 Underlip Upperlip Upperlip Upperlip, Chin and Neck £10 Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest \$15 Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Full Legs and Hollywood	£40
Full Arms Full Arms and Underarms £15 Underlip Upperlip Upperlip £4 Upperlip, Chin and Neck £10 Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest \$15 Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Underarms	£5
Full Arms and Underarms Underlip Upperlip Upperlip f4 Upperlip and Chin Upperlip, Chin and Neck Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Half Arm	£7
Underlip Upperlip Upperlip E4 Upperlip and Chin E8 Upperlip, Chin and Neck Sides of face Eyebrows F5 Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Full Arms	£12
Upperlip £4 Upperlip and Chin £8 Upperlip, Chin and Neck £10 Sides of face £5 Eyebrows £5 Nostrils £5 Forehead £4 Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) £15 Back and shoulders £20 Chest £15 Stomach £15 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Full Arms and Underarms	£15
Upperlip and Chin Upperlip, Chin and Neck \$10 Sides of face Eyebrows Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest \$15 Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, \$60 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Underlip	£3
Upperlip, Chin and Neck Sides of face Eyebrows f5 Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Upperlip	£4
Sides of face Eyebrows f5 Nostrils Forehead Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Fack and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, f80	Upperlip and Chin	£8
Eyebrows £5 Nostrils £5 Forehead £4 Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) £15 Back and shoulders £20 Chest £15 Stomach £15 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Upperlip, Chin and Neck	£10
Nostrils £5 Forehead £4 Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) £15 Back and shoulders £20 Chest £15 Stomach £15 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Sides of face	£5
Forehead £4 Neck / Nape £4 Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) £15 Back and shoulders £20 Chest £15 Stomach from £5 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Eyebrows	£5
Neck / Nape Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Nostrils	£5
Full Face (including neck and eyebrows) Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Forehead	£4
Back and shoulders Chest Stomach Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Neck / Nape	£4
Chest £15 Stomach from £5 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) £60 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Full Face (including neck and eyebrows)	£15
Stomach from £5 Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) £60 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Back and shoulders	£20
Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms) £40 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) £60 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Chest	£15
Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms) £60 Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, £80	Stomach	from £5
Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach,	Full Body (legs, arms, bikini line, underarms)	£40
Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, chest, back)	Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms)	£60
	Full Body (legs, hollywood, buttock, arms, underarms, stomach, chest, back)	£80

Threading

Eyebrows	£5
Upperlip	£4
Sides	£5
Forehead	£4
Upperlip and Chin	£8
Upperlip, Chin and Neck	£12
Full Face (including neck and eyebrows)	£20

Nail Care for Hands and Feet

Nail Tidy (cut, file, cuticle work and buff)	£15
File and Polish	£10
File and Gel Polish (hands or feet)	£15
Gel Soak Off	£10
French Gel Polish	£20

uxury Manicure		£25
uxury Pedicure		£30
uxury redicure		130

Eyelashes and Brows* *skin test required 24 hour prior to treatment

Eyebrow Tidy	£5
Eyebrow Reshape	£10
Eyebrow Tidy and Tint	£10
Eyebrow Tint	£7
Eyelash Tint	£10
Eyebrow and Lash Tint	£15
Own Lashes Application	Strip lashes £5
	Cluster lashes £10
Strip Lashes	£5
Weekend Lashes	£15
Lash Lift	£25
	(including tint) £30
Classic Hollywood Lash Extensio	ns £40
	(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)
Hybrid Lash Extensions	£50
	(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)
Russian Volume Lash Extensions	£60
	(infills 2 weeks £25, infills 3 weeks £30)
Henna Brows (colour only)	£18

Make-Up, Hair & Bridal Services

Makeup (Party, Prom, Night out)	£35
Makeup Lesson	(2 hours) £50
Hair Curled with GHDs or Tongs	from £20
Hair Styled (Party, Prom)	£30
Bridal Makeup Trial	£50
Bridal Hair Trial	£50
Bridal Makeup	Price available on request
Bridal Hair	Price available on request
Bridal Henna	Price available on request
Henna Parties	(per hour) £30

RASHEDA HANSROT 07866 765879

Henna Tattoos

from £5

For further information visit our website at www.bespokebeautybyrh.com or email us at info@bespokebeautybyrh.com

Laser Hair Removal

	PER SESSION	COURSE OF 8
Face		NY X
Upper Lip	£20	£130
Chin	£20	£130
Side burns	£30	£200
Side burns with cheeks	£50	£350
Forehead	£30	£200
Neck	£40	£280
Full Face	£70	£490
Full Face and Neck	£100	£700
Glabella (between the brows)	£20	£130
Beard line on Face	£40	£280
Beard line on Face & Neck	£50	£350
Beard Line and Full Face Back of Head Hairline	£70 £50	£490 £350
Earlobes	£20	£130
Earlobes	120	1130
Upper Body and Arms		
Underarms	£40	£280
½ Arms	£60	£420
Full Arms	£100	£700
Hands or Fingers	£30	£200
Upper Back or Shoulders	£60	£420
Lower Back	£50	£350
Full Back	£100	£700
Chest including nipples	£60	£420
Abdomen	£60	£420
Full front	£100	£700
Nipples or Navel	£30	£200
Lower Body		
Lower Legs	£70	£560
Upper Legs	£90	£630
Full Legs	£150	£1000
Feet or toes	£30	£200
Bikini Line (standard)	£40	£280
Bikini Line (brazilian)	£50	£350
Hollywood	£60	£420
Perianal	£30	£200
Buttocks	£50	£350
Top of legs/Thighs	£50	£350
Full Body		
Arms, Legs, Underarms, Bikini	£300	£2000
line/Hollywood		
Arms, Legs, Hollywood,	£500	£3500
Underarms, Full Front & Back, I		
Patch test and consultation must be carri		treatment



Bespoke Beauty By RH (Academy) 07866 765879

Fast Track Beauty Courses! Fully Accredited and Insurable

Where Your Passion Meets Knowledge!

Take any of our accredited courses and become qualified to be able to work and earn for yourself to enhance existing skills or to learn from the basics.

For further information visit our website at www.bespokebeautybyrh.com or email us at info@bespokebeautybyrh.com







Bespoke Beauty

BY R H

TREATMENT MENU

Opening Hours by appointment only **Mobile Service Available**

07866 765879

f ©

Patch test and consultation must be carried out prior to any laser treatment.

Payment for courses must be paid upfront, payment plans are available, please enquire.